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3. CP Masters TOI Flemda 1
2018-10-07 Rymarov ( )

Masters C, D, Z results

start ~ 13:02:24 | all years of born | registered: 26

rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/MC-M50 201 IVO KOVARIK 1967 SKJIRI TEAM OSTRAVA 29:18.5
2 2/MC-M50 203 IVAN SiPAL 1967 ALLTRAINING.CZ 29:47.2  00:28.7
3 1/MD-M60 302 JIRi SEDLACEK 1958 SKJIRi TEAM OSTRAVA 30:53.5 01:35.0
4 3/MC-M50 202 MILAN LEHKY 1966 CYKLO BENDL 31:58.7  02:40.2
5  4/MC-M50 211  MARIUSZ KOWALCZYK 1963 PAULA-TRANS 32:12.5 02:54.0
6 2/MD-M60 218 ZDENEK KUKULA 1950 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 32:240  03:05.5
7  5/MC-M50 210 JURAJJIROUTEK 1960 IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM 32:41.9  03:23.4
8  3/MD-M60 305 ANDRZE| MISINA 1953 ACK STARA VES NAD ONDREJNICI 33:27.7  04:09.2
9 6/MC-M50 207 PETR SVOBODA 1960 KC HLINSKO 33:349 04164
10  7/MC-M50 213 VLADIMIR OPLETAL 1964 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 33:43.1 04:24.6
11 8/MC-M50 206 KAREL SEKERKA ST. 1961 SPORTOVNI CLUB CYCLORACING 33:53.0  04:345
12 9/MC-M50 214 VACLAV PANOCH 1969 SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL 34:04.8  04:46.3
13 1/ZA-Z35 404 PETRA FORTELNA 1984 AUTENTICBIKE TREBIC 34:20.4 05:01.9
14 10/MC-M50 204 JIRI JAKL 1963 CK HOBBY BOHUMIN 34:28.1 05:09.6
15  2/ZA-Z35 401 PAVLINA MARACKOVA 1981 SKJIRi TEAM OSTRAVA 35:39.1 06:20.6
16  4/MD-M60 303 ZDENEK ZARLOK 1958 SKJIRI TEAM OSTRAVA 35:44.8  06:26.3
17  1/2C-Z50 510 IVANA JAKLOVA 1965 CK HOBBY BOHUMIN 35:58.9  06:40.4
18 1/ZB-740 503 KATERINA HOLLA 1978 DK BIKESHOP OSTRAVA 37:11.2  07:52.7
19 11/MC-M50 215 MIROSLAV SCHWAN 1967 ACS DRAK VRBNO 37:59.7  08:41.2
20 2/ZB-Z40 501 JITKA HODANOVA 1975 SK PRIMA POLICKA 38:11.6 08:53.1
21 5/MD-M60 306 JAN WIATR 1950 LOKO KRNOV 38:24.8  09:06.3
22 3/ZA-Z35 402 BRONISLAVA WITTNEROVA 1983 CYKLORACING OLOMOUC 39:03.1 09:44.6

23(-1) 6/MD-M60 322 ZDENEK WIEDERMANN 1958 SILNY TEAM UNICOV 31:10.0 -lap

24(-1) 3/ZB-Z40 502 HANA SCHWANOVA 1972 ACS DRAK VRBNO 35:47.6 -llap
DNF /MD-M60 310 KAREL KREJCi 1958 SWEEP CYCLING

DNF /MC-M50 205 ONDREJ LOUVAR 1962 KC HLINSKO
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3. CP Masters TOI Flemda
2018-10-07 Rymarov

Zeny Open
start ~ 13:02:24 | 2004 and older | registered: 11

rank
1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/ZE
2/ZE
3/ZE
1/Juniorky
4/ZE
5/ZE
2/Juniorky
3/Juniorky
6/ZE
7/ZE
8/ZE

#
601
605
603
612
617
604
611
608
614
619
618

name year team
JANA CZECZINKAROVA 1997 MITAS TREK
KAMILA JANU 2000 CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR
TEREZA SVIHALKOVA 1999 KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC N.N.
MICHAELA NAVRKALOVA 2002 KC KOOPERATIVA JABLONEC NAD NISOU
NADA VORACOVA 1981 TJ UNICOV
CELESTYNA SOUCKOVA 2000 CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR
NICOLE HARTYCHOVA 2001 MITAS TREK
SEIDLOVA MONIKA 2001 MOHELNICE
PETRA KOZELSKA 1998 BIKE 2000
KATERINA OBSTOVA 1999 SKP DUHA LANSKROUN
ANETA ROTTEROVA 1996 SKP DUHA LANSKROUN

finish
30:09.8
30:28.3
30:52.9
32:11.9
32:32.8
32:45.1
32:57.4
33:47.0
34:19.6
34:46.7
35:06.3
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results
delay

00:18.5
00:43.1
02:02.1
02:23.0
02:35.3
02:47.6
03:37.2
04:09.8
04:36.9
04:56.5
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3. CP Masters TOI Flemda 1
2018-10-07 Rymarov Q )

Masters A, B results
start ~ 14:30:00 | 1970 - 2000 | registered: 30
rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/MB-M40 114 JIRi CHYBA 1979 NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING 41:13.7
2 2/MB-M40 115 PETR POSPISIL 1979 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX 41:22.5 00:08.8
3 3/MB-M40 101 JOSEF SCHEJBAL 1978 CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN 41:258  00:12.1
4 4/MB-M40 117 MIREK BIENIASZ 1976 KCP BIENIASZ BIKE TEAM 41:31.2  00:17.5
5  1/MA-M35 12 JIRI STRNAD 1984 AUTHOR MASTERS 42:57.0  01:43.3
6 2/MA-M35 15  ROMAN KROCEK 1984 CROSS BIKE 43:36.1 02:22.4
7  3/MA-M35 3 JAKUB KRAL 1984 CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA 44:07.1 02:53.4
8  5/MB-M40 102 JAROSLAV PROVAZNIK 1971 ZATEC 44:280  03:14.3
9  6/MB-M40 131 VOJTECH JINDRISEK 1979 MTB PRICHOVICE 44:28.1 03:14.4
10  7/MB-M40 104 PETR DOLEZAL 1976 AUTENTICBIKE TREBIC 44:28.2  03:14.5
11 8/MB-M40 118 ZDENEK DRABEK 1978 CYCLING BRNO 44:34.1 03:20.4
12 9/MB-M40 108 TOMAS GALUSKA 1970 FORCE KCK ZLiN 45:04.5 03:50.8
13 10/MB-M40 116 ALES KOMBEREC 1979 HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB 45:05.1 03:51.4
14 4/MA-M35 2 FRANTISEK NOVOTNY 1981 HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB 45:15.5 04:01.8
15 11/MB-M40 109 VLASTIK MLYNAR 1974 ACS DRAK VRBNO 45582  04:44.5
16 5/MA-M35 7  PETRFISAR 1984 HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB 46:05.6  04:51.9
17  6/MA-M35 11 MICHAL VEBER 1981 DK BIKESHOP RACING TEAM 47148  06:01.1
18  12/MB-M40 120 ONDRE) STUPKA 1979 VELKA BITES 47:19.1 06:05.4
19 7/MA-M35 16 JAN BRYCHTA 1981 PRAHA 47:22.7  06:09.0
20 13/MB-M40 105 MARTIN ONDRACEK 1973 CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN 47:487  06:35.0
21(-1) 8/MA-M35 4 JAN KOLAJA 1981 SPORTCHALLENGE 41:00.1 -llap
22(-1) 14/MB-M40 122 MARTIN JANCIK 1971 SKJIRI TEAM OSTRAVA 41:02.2 -llap
23(-1) 9/MA-M35 14 JAROSLAV STRAKOS 1984 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 41:24.7 -llap
24(-1) 15/MB-M40 126 LIBOR FOUKAL 1977 SPORT COMPLEX BRECLAV 41:31.0 -llap
25(-1) 16/MB-M40 125 MICHAL NAVRKAL 1976 CKKZNOJMO 41:58.5 -lap
26(-1) 17/MB-M40 132 LUKAS PROSEK 1974 BRNO 42:18.8 -1lap
27(-1) 18/MB-M40 110 CESTMIR KOUTNY 1978 SC SAMOTISKY 42:50.3 -1lap
28(-1) 19/MB-M40 111 RADOMIL PENKAVA 1974 SC SAMOTISKY 43:24.9 -llap
29(-1) 20/MB-M40 121 ROMAN MICEK 1973 ACS DRAK VRBNO 43:36.3 -llap
30(-1) 21/MB-M40 124 MILAN TUNA 1975 AUTENTICBIKE TREBIC 45:51.2 -1lap
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3. CP Masters TOI Flemda
2018-10-07 Rymarov

MuzZi Open

start ~ 14:30:00 | 2002 and older | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.
1 1/ME
2/ME
3/ME
4/ME
5/ME
6/ME
7/ME
8/ME
9/ME
10/ME
11 11/ME
12(-1) 12/ME
13(-1) 13/ME
DNF /ME
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#
613
615
622
624
606
610
620
623
616
621
607
625
626
600

name
ROBERT HULA
LUKAS SMOLA
PETR HAMPL
PATRYK KOSTECKI
KAREL ARLT
MAKSYMILIAN BIENIASZ
MICHAL ROTTER
KRZYSZTOF DOMIN
VOJTECH VOZNICKA
DAVID KOVARIK
ADAM DOLEZAL
TOMASZ HELMAN
DARIUSZ STRACZYNSKI
DENIS RUGOVAC

year
2000
1992
1993
1993
2000
1985
2000
2000
1999
1990
2000
1982
1973
1993

team
T) LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
TOI TOI CYKLOKLUB SLANY
T) FAVORIT BRNO
DOMIN SPORT
CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR
BIENIASZ REGAMET PGNIG
SKP DUHA LANSKROUN
DOMIN SPORT
BIKE 2000
DK BIKESHOP OSTRAVA
CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR
KALAS HELMAN SPORT TEAM
POLSKO
AC SPARTA PRAHA B

finish
40:21.5
40:23.8
40:33.9
41:00.1
41:17.8
41:35.0
42:11.0
42:24.9
42:37.8
44:17.7
44:18.1
42:10.1
42:32.7
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delay

00:02.3
00:12.4
00:38.6
00:56.3
01:13.5
01:49.5
02:03.4
02:16.3
03:56.2
03:56.6
-1lap
-1lap

Page 4/4



